FEES FOR Ph.D. STUDENTS:

I. At the time of Admission:

Heads Rs.
g - Admission / Enrolment Fees [one time] 500.00 [One time
=
z Library Fee [one time] 1,000.00 |One time
i . ]
- Session Fee [ once in every session] 500.00 |Once in each session
Total 2,000.00
Heads $
E‘J Admission / Enrol Fees i
E E mission / Enrolment Fees [one time] 1.000 Gt
£ 'E Library Fee
@: - Session Fee NIL
Total USD 1000

I1. At the time of Course Work:

Rs. 5000/- |One time

L 1 Coursework and Assessment Fee

ITI. At the time of Registration:

(A) Home Riscdtitetiog B
soistin
Stadiat egistration Fee Rs.7000/-
(B) Foreign I
istration ree
Student = $2000/-
IV. At the time of Thesis Submission:
£ e Thesis Submission Fee
is Subm
Student Rs.11000/-
(B) Foreign ————"
1stration ree
Student . $2000/-




